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aes7m) Provisional Results
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Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 22  Pedro CLEROT H VAN AMERSFOORT RACING ¢ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.773 147.3
2 95  Evan GILTAIRE g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 3 1:54.446 0.673 0.673 146.4
3 Matteo DE PALO £ TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.987 2.214 1541 1445
4 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI g VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 2 Formula Alpine 7 7 1:56.381 2.608 0.394 144.0
5 45  Jack BEETON E PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.397 2.624 0.016 144.0
6 89  Taito KATO g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 6 1:56.399 2.626 0.002 144.0
7 74  Santiago RAMOS g RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 6 1:56.405 2.632 0.006 144.0
8 5 Ruigi LIU 3 TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 8 3 1:56.800 3.027 0.395 1435
9 55 Dion GOWDA = R VAN AMERSFOORT RACING 2 Formula Alpine 7 7 1:56.884 3.111 0.084 143.4
10 21  Macéo CAPIETTO g RPM I £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.964 3.191 0.080 143.3
11 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI H TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:57.014 3.241 0.050 143.2
12 50 Tim GERHARDS 2 R SAINTELOC RACING T § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:58.111 4.338 1.097 1419
13 96  Yaroslav VESELAHO E SAINTELOC RACING I § Formula Alpine 8 4 1:58.833 5.060 0.722 141.0

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 22.4°C  Air Temp: 22.0°C Humidity: 93%  Track Status: WET

Race Director: Timekeeper: A

Tamas Zettner Jr.
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Circuito de Barcelona

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B

(Barceiona ze7m) Provisional Results by Category

x SPGRT

Clas N° Driver Nat Cat Clas Team Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 22 Pedro CLEROT H VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 8 8 1:53.773 147.3
2 95 EvanGILTAIRE ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 3 1:54.446 0.673 0.673 146.4
3 8  Matteo DE PALO E TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:55.987 2.214 1.541 1445
4 6 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI 3 VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 7 7 1:56.381 2.608 0.394 144.0
5 45 Jack BEETON PREMA RACING £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.397 2.624 0.016 144.0
6 89 Taito KATO g ART GRAND PRIX § Formula Alpine 8 6 1:56.399 2.626 0.002 144.0
7 74  Santiago RAMOS g RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 6 1:56.405 2.632 0.006 144.0
8 5 Ruiqgi LIU E TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 8 3 1:56.800 3.027 0.395 1435
9 21  Macéo CAPIETTO g RPM £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:56.964 3.191 0.164 143.3
10 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI i TRIDENT £ Formula Alpine 8 8 1:57.014 3.241 0.050 143.2
11 96 Yaroslav VESELAHO O H SAINTELOC RACING § Formula Alpine 8 4 1:58.833 5.060 1.819 141.0

Rookie

Clas N° Driver Cat Clas Team Nat Vehicle Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 55 Dion GOWDA R 1 VAN AMERSFOORT 2 Formula Alpine 7 7 1:56.884 143.4
2 50 Tim GERHARDS R 2 SAINTELOC RACING E § Formula Alpine 8 7 1:58.111 1.227 1.227 141.9

Published at:.....oovvvvivniiiins Track Temp: 22.4°C  Air Temp: 22.0°C Humidity: 93%  Track Status: WET

Race Director: Timekeeper: o

Tamas Zettner Jr. Wpia
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5 Ruiqi LIU Formula Alpine 21 Macéo CAPIETTO Formula Alpine
TRIDENT RPM
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:21:14.183 10:19:47.859 49.529 36.795 158.8 10:21:14.183 1 10:21:27.413 10:19:59.242 48.839 39.332 169.8 10:21:27.413
2 1:59.002 35.481 47.919 35.602 235.8 10:23:13.185 2 1:57.650 34.759 47.051 35.840 232.7 10:23:25.063
3 1:56.800 34.739 46.894 35.167 232.2 10:25:09.985 3 2:10.503 34.660 54.154 41.689 233.7 10:25:35.566
4 1:58.351 35.058 47.305 35.988 233.2 10:27:08.336 4 1:57.514 34.945 47.054 35.515 233.2 10:27:33.080
5 1:57.097 34.729 46.735 35.633 232.7 10:29:05.433 5 1:57.040 34.713 46.791 35.536 233.7 10:29:30.120
6 1:57.103 34.619 46.940 35.544 231.7 10:31:02.536 6 1:57.442 34.933 47.023 35.486 234.2 10:31:27.562
7 2:25.559 38.892 54.522 52.145 233.2 10:33:28.095 7 2:05.303 35.439 49.292 40.572 222.6 10:33:32.865
8 1:57.636 34.320 48.159 35.157 232.7 10:35:25.731 8 1:56.964 34.764 47.052 35.148 233.7 10:35:29.829
9 41.363 56.508 187.5 9 40.229 51.168 154.2
6 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI Formula Alpine 22 Pedro CLEROT Formula Alpine
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1  10:22:36.357  10:21:08.969 50.947 36.441 159.5 10:22:36.357 1  10:22:03.803  10:20:38.548 49.549 35.706 156.9 10:22:03.803
2 1:59.061 36.296 47.905 34.860 227.3 10:24:35.418 2 1:55.660 34.543 46.672 34.445 232.7 10:23:59.463
3 1:57.508 35.478 47.437 34.593 229.2 10:26:32.926 3 1:54.937 34.049 46.479 34.409 232.2 10:25:54.400
4 1:56.589 34.961 47.178 34.450 230.2 10:28:29.515 4 2:06.369 36.681 52.230 37.458 230.7 10:28:00.769
5 2:09.559 38.735 53.108 37.716 230.7 10:30:39.074 5 1:54.365 34.116 46.222 34.027 234.2 10:29:55.134
6 1:56.445 34.818 47.055 34.572 230.7 10:32:35.519 6 1:54.154 34.013 45.960 34.181 231.7 10:31:49.288
7 1:56.381 34.887 47.121 34.373 231.2 10:34:31.900 7 1:59.041 35.891 47.448 35.702 231.2 10:33:48.329
8 45.192 1:01.074 183.6 8 1:53.773 33.904 45.603 34.266 234.7 10:35:42.102
7 gangall\\/llg?—iAKDl Formula Alpine 9 40.582 1:00.172 195.2
TRIDENT 45 Jack BEETON Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed PREMA RACING
1 10:21:13.729 10:19:46.948 50.040 36.741 142.6 10:21:13.729 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:58.849 34.659 47.938 36.252 232.7 10:23:12.578 1  10:21:31.668  10:19:58.807 52.663 40.198 145.3 10:21:31.668
3 1:59.868 35.609 48.263 35.996 231.7 10:25:12.446 2 2:00.288 35.472 48.670 36.146 232.7 10:23:31.956
4 1:57.870 34.826 47.306 35.738 231.2 10:27:10.316 3 1:58.754 35.425 47.793 35.536 232.7 10:25:30.710
5 1:57.100 34.739 46.810 35.551 233.2 10:29:07.416 4 2:07.644 41.434 49.909 36.301 150.0 10:27:38.354
6 1:57.019 34.694 46.921 35.404 232.7 10:31:04.435 5 1:57.182 34.788 47.436 34.958 232.7 10:29:35.536
7 2:16.582 36.513 54.156 45.913 233.2 10:33:21.017 6 1:57.130 34.895 47.118 35.117 232.2 10:31:32.666
8 1:57.014 34.797 46.637 35.580 233.2 10:35:18.031 7 2:06.983 38.369 50.812 37.802 212.5 10:33:39.649
9 40.800 56.858 208.8 8 1:56.397 34.499 47.065 34.833 232.2 10:35:36.046
8 Matteo DE PALO Formula Alpine 9 41.986 55.062 1836
rripent D0 Tim GERHARDS Formula Alpine
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3 T.Spd  Elapsed Rookie SAINTELOC RACING
1 10:21:10.116 10:19:44.437 49.664 36.015 161.1 10:21:10.116 Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector3  T.Spd Elapsed
2 1:57.007 34.559 47.162 35.286 230.7 10:23:07.123 1  10:21:17.019  10:19:49.352 50.837 36.830 151.6 10:21:17.019
3 1:56.242 34.095 47.344 34.803 232.2 10:25:03.365 2 1:58.507 35.328 47.292 35.887 230.7 10:23:15.526
4 1:59.426 37.581 46.921 34.924 173.6 10:27:02.791 3 1:58.767 35.108 47.469 36.190 231.2 10:25:14.293
5 1:56.296 34.843 46.605 34.848 233.2 10:28:59.087 4 1:59.568 35.822 47.662 36.084 231.7 10:27:13.861
6 2:01.555 34.925 51.798 34.832 233.7 10:31:00.642 5 1:59.056 35.392 47.496 36.168 231.2 10:29:12.917
7 2:17.370 34.975 54.242 48.153 233.2 10:33:18.012 6 2:12.344 40.039 55.300 37.005 209.3 10:31:25.261
8 1:55.987 34.363 46.294 35.330 232.7 10:35:13.999 7 1:58.111 35.185 47.238 35.688 233.2 10:33:23.372
9 41.299 56.728 217.3 8 1:59.509 35.135 47.723 36.651 232.2 10:35:22.881
9 38.978 55.699 232.2
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(Barcelona ze7m) Lap Analysis
55 Dion GOWDA Formula Alpine 96 Yaroslav VESELAHO Formula Alpine
Rookie VAN AMERSFOORT RACING SAINTELOC RACING
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:22:24.848 10:20:57.768 50.402 36.678 156.9 10:22:24.848 1 10:21:28.407 10:19:51.531 51.251 45625 153.8 10:21:28.407
2 1:59.791 35.695 48.205 35.891 230.2 10:24:24.639 2 2:00.637 35.504 48.508 36.625 229.7 10:23:29.044
3 1:58.587 35.130 47.886 35.571 229.7 10:26:23.226 3 1:59.344 34.983 48.246 36.115 231.2 10:25:28.388
4 1:56.966 34.972 47.255 34.739 231.2 10:28:20.192 4 1:58.833 34.808 47.794 36.231 231.7 10:27:27.221
5 2:09.381 40.777 51.816 36.788 195.6 10:30:29.573 5 1:59.522 35.070 47.870 36.582 231.2 10:29:26.743
6 1:56.905 34.854 47.097 34.954 232.7 10:32:26.478 6 1:59.763 34.925 48.272 36.566 230.7 10:31:26.506
7 1:56.884 34.834 47.107 34.943 232.7 10:34:23.362 7 2:15.028 40.421 55.427 39.180 182.7 10:33:41.534
8 44.645 56.404 220.4 8 1:59.018 34.987 47.884 36.147 231.7 10:35:40.552
74 Santiago RAMOS Formula Alpine 9 39.736 57.762 2236
RPM
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
1 10:21:50.083 10:20:24.857 49.066 36.160 164.8 10:21:50.083
2 1:56.820 34.767 46.714 35.339 232.7 10:23:46.903
3 1:56.793 34.948 46.605 35.240 230.7 10:25:43.696
4 2:10.623 38.002 51.827 40.794 232.7 10:27:54.319
5 2:05.458 37.691 52.534 35.233 230.2 10:29:59.777
6 1:56.405 34.740 46.307 35.358 234.2 10:31:56.182
7 1:57.124 34.905 46.723 35.496 234.7 10:33:53.306
8 1:57.620 35.086 47.185 35.349 233.7 10:35:50.926
9 41.311 52.939 213.4
89 Taito KATO Formula Alpine
ART GRAND PRIX
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:21:22.867 10:19:55.184 50.430 37.253 151.4 10:21:22.867
2 1:56.643 34.611 46.685 35.347 232.2 10:23:19.510
3 1:56.916 34.248 47.065 35.603 232.7 10:25:16.426
4 2:05.068 34.697 50.938 39.433 234.2 10:27:21.494
5 2:01.412 34.432 50.030 36.950 233.2 10:29:22.906
6 1:56.399 34.503 46.643 35.253 234.2 10:31:19.305
7 2:16.752 39.161 58.056 39.535 232.2 10:33:36.057
8 1:56.752 34.430 46.903 35.419 233.7 10:35:32.809
9 44.690 59.102 154.0
95 Evan GILTAIRE Formula Alpine
ART GRAND PRIX
Lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3  T.Spd Elapsed
1 10:21:14.440 10:19:49.926 48.330 36.184 160.9 10:21:14.440
2 1:56.626 34.547 47.293 34.786 237.3 10:23:11.066
3 1:54.446 34.003 45.866 34.577 232.7 10:25:05.512
4 1:54.748 34.112 46.129 34.507 233.2 10:27:00.260
5 2:03.656 39.185 48.711 35.760 233.2 10:29:03.916
6 1:54.556 34.044 45.947 34.565 232.7 10:30:58.472
7 2:17.481 40.490 55.126 41.865 231.2 10:33:15.953
8 1:56.857 33.964 45.857 37.036 231.2 10:35:12.810
9 43.201 55.433 232.7
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Sector -1

Driver

Pedro CLEROT
Evan GILTAIRE
Matteo DE PALO
Taito KATO

Ruiqi LIU

Jack BEETON
Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI
Macéo CAPIETTO
Santiago RAMOS
Yaroslav VESELAHO
Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Dion GOWDA

Tim GERHARDS
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Circuito de Barcelona

Qualifying - 2 - Group B
Best Sectors Results

Sector - 2

Driver

Pedro CLEROT
Evan GILTAIRE
Matteo DE PALO
Santiago RAMOS
Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI
Taito KATO

Ruigi LIU

Macéo CAPIETTO
Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Jack BEETON
Dion GOWDA

Tim GERHARDS
Yaroslav VESELAHO

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Sector - 3

Driver

Pedro CLEROT
Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Evan GILTAIRE
Dion GOWDA
Matteo DE PALO
Jack BEETON
Macéo CAPIETTO
Ruigi LIU
Santiago RAMOS
Taito KATO
Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI
Tim GERHARDS
Yaroslav VESELAHO

x SPGRT

Time
34.027
34.373
34.507
34.739
34.803
34.833
35.148
35.157
35.233
35.253
35.404
35.688
36.115
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74
45
21
55

50
96

Ideal Lap vs Best Lap

Driver

Pedro CLEROT
Evan GILTAIRE
Matteo DE PALO
Taito KATO

Ruigi LIU

Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Santiago RAMOS
Jack BEETON
Macéo CAPIETTO
Dion GOWDA
Nandhavud

Tim GERHARDS
Yaroslav VESELAHO

IdealLap Bestlap Clas
1:53.534 1:53.773 1
1:54.328 1:54.446 2
1:55.192 1:55.987 3
1:56.144 1:56.399 6
1:56.212 1:56.800 8
1:56.246 1:56.381 4
1:56.280 1:56.405 7
1:56.397 1:56.397 5
1:56.599 1:56.964 10
1:56.670 1:56.884 9
1:56.700 1:57.014 11
1:58.034 1:58.111 12
1:58.717 1:58.833 13
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B

Barcelona aesrm) Best 5 Lap Times
Best1 Best 2 Best 3 Best4 Best 5

Cls  N° Driver Cat Cls Team Vehicle Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap Time Lap
1 22 Pedro CLEROT g VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 1:53.773 8 1:54154 6 154365 5 1:54937 3 1:55.660 2
2 95 Evan GILTAIRE g ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 1:54.446 3 1:54.556 6 1:54.748 4 1:56.626 2 1:56.857 8
3 8 Matteo DE PALO £ TRIDENT Formula Alpine 1:55.987 8 1:56.242 3 156296 5 1:57.007 2 1:50.426 4
4 6 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI £ VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 1:56.381 7 1:56.445 6 1:56.589 4 1:57.508 3 1:59.061 2
5 45 Jack BEETON $ PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 1:56.397 8 1:57.130 6 1:57.182 5 1:58.754 3 2:00.288 2
6 89 Taito KATO g ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 1:56.399 6 1:56.643 2 1:56.752 8 1:56.916 3 2:01.412 5
7 74 Santiago RAMOS RPM Formula Alpine 1:56.405 6 156793 3 1.56.820 2 157124 7 157.620 8
8 5 Ruigi LIU z TRIDENT Formula Alpine 1:56.800 3 1:57.097 5 1:57.103 6 1:57.636 8 1:58.351 4
9 55 Dion GOWDA 4¢ R 1 VAN AMERSFOORT Formula Alpine 1:56.884 7 1:56.905 6 1:56.966 4 1:58587 3 1:50.791 2
10 21 Macéo CAPIETTO g RPM Formula Alpine 1:56.964 8 1:57.040 5 1:57.442 6 157514 4 1:57.650 2
11 7 Nandhawd TRIDENT Formula Alpine 1:57.014 8 1:57.019 6 1:57.100 5 1:57.870 4 1:58.849 2
12 50 Tim GERHARDS 2 R 2 SAINTELOC RACING Formula Alpine 1:58.111 7 1:58.507 2 1:58.767 3 1:59.056 5 1:59.509 8
13 96 Yaroslav g SAINTELOC RACING Formula Alpine 1:58.833 4 1:50.018 8 1:59.3d¢4 3 1:59522 5 1:50.763 6
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B

Barcelona aesTm) Best 5 Top Speeds
Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Clas N° Driver Cat Cls Team Nat Vehicle Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Km/h Lap Avg
1 95 Evan GILTAIRE g ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 2373 2 2332 4 2332 5 2327 3 2327 6 2338
2 5 Ruigi LIU H TRIDENT Formula Alpine 2358 2 2332 4 2332 7 2327 5 2327 8 2335
3 22 Pedro CLEROT H VAN AMERSFOORT RACING Formula Alpine 2347 8 2342 5 2327 2 2322 3 2317 6 2331
4 74 Santiago RAMOS g RPM Formula Alpine 2347 7 2342 6 2337 8 2327 2 2327 4 2336
5 21 Macéo CAPIETTO H RPM Formula Alpine 2342 6 2337 3 2337 5 2337 8 2332 4 2337
6 89 Taito KATO g ART GRAND PRIX Formula Alpine 2342 4 2342 6 2337 8 2332 5 2327 3 2336
7 8 Matteo DE PALO H TRIDENT Formula Alpine 2337 6 2332 5 2332 7 2327 8 2322 3 2330
8 7 Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI H TRIDENT Formula Alpine 2332 5 2332 7 2332 8 2327 2 2327 6 2330
9 50 Tim GERHARDS 2 R 1 SAINTELOC RACING Formula Alpine 2332 7 2322 8 2322 9 2317 4 2312 3 2321
10 45 Jack BEETON H PREMA RACING Formula Alpine 2327 2 2327 3 2327 5 2322 6 2322 8 2325
11 55 Dion GOWDA =: R 2 VAN AMERSFOORTRACING [____12 Formula Alpine 2327 6 2327 7 2312 4 2302 2 2297 3 2313
12 96 Yaroslav VESELAHO O £ SAINTELOC RACING Formula Alpine 2317 4 2317 8 2312 3 2312 5 2307 6 2313
13 6 Hiyu YAMAKOSHI H VAN AMERSFOORT RACING |___12 Formula Alpine 2312 7 2307 5 2307 6 2302 4 2292 3 2304
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B

Barcelona aes7m) Fastest Laps Sequence
Lap Timeof Day Session Time N° Driver Cat Team Nat Vehicle Time Km/h
2 10:23:07.123 4:07.123 8 Matteo DE PALO TRIDENT T £ Formula Alpine 1:57.007 143.2
2 10:23:11.066 4:11.066 95 Evan GILTAIRE ART GRAND PRIX T £ Formula Alpine 1:56.626  143.7
2 10:23:59.463 4:59.463 22 Pedro CLEROT VAN AMERSFOORT L___12 Formula Alpine 1:55.660 144.9
3 10:25:05.512 6:05.512 95 Evan GILTAIRE ART GRAND PRIX T § Formula Alpine 1:54.446 146.4
5 10:29:55.134 10:55.134 22 Pedro CLEROT VAN AMERSFOORT L___12 Formula Alpine 1:54.365 146.5
6 10:31:49.288 12:49.288 22 Pedro CLEROT VAN AMERSFOORT — 2 Formula Alpine 1:54.154 146.8
8 10:35:42.102 16:42.102 22 Pedro CLEROT VAN AMERSFOORT ===: Formula Alpine 1:53.773  147.3

[
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31
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74
8
35
6
99
89
50
2
10
14
19
55
20
27
56
7
45
3
9
11
23

Driver

Ruigi LIU

Pedro CLEROT
Macéo CAPIETTO
Akshay BOHRA
Evan GILTAIRE
Santiago RAMOS
Matteo DE PALO
Edu ROBINSON
Hiyu YAMAKOSHI
Giovanni MASCHIO
Taito KATO

Tim GERHARDS
Edouard BORGNA
Nikita BEDRIN
Rashid AL DHAHERI
Kanato LE

Dion GOWDA
Michael BELOV
Freddie SLATER
Yuanpu CUI
Nandhavud BHIROMBHAKDI
Jack BEETON
Sager AL

Yaroslav VESELAHO
Jin NAKAMURA
Enzo DELIGNY
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Circuito de Barcelona

CGRTIFIGO BY FIA

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine

Qualifying - 2 - Group B

Event Best Maximum Speed

Nat

ITA  JPN ESP ITA MEX FRA IND FRA BRA CHN

FRA NLD FRA

A

FRA JPN UKR KWT AUS THA CHN GBR KGZ GBR JPN ARE

Cat Clas Team

=2
o

TRIDENT

VAN AMERSFOORT
RPM

R-ACE GP

ART GRAND PRIX
RPM

TRIDENT

G4 RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT
RPM

ART GRAND PRIX
SAINTELOC RACING
G4 RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
PREMA RACING
ART GRAND PRIX
VAN AMERSFOORT
CL MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
TRIDENT

PREMA RACING

G4 RACING
SAINTELOC RACING
R-ACE GP

R-ACE GP

Nat
1l
—

TA  NLD 1A

FRA  FRA

A

[y

NLD  CHE

ITA

FRA CHE FRA FRA

[y

NLD  FRA

A TA A ITA

A

FRA FRA FRA CHE

Vehicle

Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
Formula Alpine
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Barcelona
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Circuito de Barcelona

Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B
Pit Stop Analysis
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Circuito de Barcelona
Formula Regional Championship by Alpine
Qualifying - 2 - Group B
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